

John Lewis Stock Number	77079403
Name	A collection of gin truffles, chocolates and gin.
Ingredients	<p>Ingredients: <u>Gin truffles contain:</u> Chocolate (cocoa solids (cocoa mass, cocoa butter), sugar, emulsifier (soya lecithin), vanilla). Filling and Decoration (sugar, gin (9%), cocoa butter, full cream milk powder, cream (from milk), glucose syrup, stabiliser (sorbitol), butter oil (from milk), skimmed milk powder, neutral alcohol, concentrated whey (from milk), milk protein, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural flavour (vanilla)).</p> <p><u>Supermilk puddles contain:</u> Cocoa solids (cocoa mass, cocoa butter), sugar, full cream milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin).</p> <p><u>Cocoa Gin:</u> 42% Vol. Contains: Macadamia nuts.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other tree nuts, peanuts, gluten, wheat.
Net Quantity	175g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom.
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from strong odours
Manufacturer's name and address	HOTEL CHOCOLAT LTD. LONDON, ENGLAND. EC2M 6XB
Instructions for use	n/a
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy –kJ	2184
Calories –kcal	522
Fat	36.8
of which saturates	22.4
Carbohydrate	36.9
of which sugars	24.9
Protein	5.6
Fiber	6.5
Salt	0.06
Alcoholic Strength	42% Vol.

Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y